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Built-in plug ¢ Part no.: 63000844 » AC-PLP-8

Technical data

Connection

Connection 1

Type of connection Connector
Thread size M12
Material Plastic
No. of pins 8 -pin
Version Axial

Connection 2

Type of connection Open end

Cable properties

Number of conductors 8 Piece(s)

Mechanical data

Net weight 139

Electrical connection

Connection 1

Type of connection
Thread size

Type

Material

No. of pins
Encoding

Version

Connection 2

Type of connection

Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG

Classification

Customs tariff number
ECLASS 5.1.4
ECLASS 8.0
ECLASS 9.0
ECLASS 10.0
ECLASS 11.0
ECLASS 12.0
ECLASS 13.0
ECLASS 14.0
ECLASS 15.0
ETIM 5.0
ETIM 6.0
ETIM 7.0
ETIM 8.0
ETIM 9.0
ETIM 10.0

Connector
M12

Male
Plastic

8 -pin
A-coded
Axial

Open end

info@leuze.com * www.leuze.com

Leuze

85444290
27279201
27440102
27270692
27440102
27440103
27440103
27440103
27440103
27440103
EC002594
EC002594
EC003570
EC003570
EC003570
EC003570
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